COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

Estimate Sunmary

Esti mate Run 9/6/2024 5:09 PM

Conti d: C25037 Estimate No: 0001 PROGRESS Item Code Yr:
Contract Description: Percent Ti ne: 10. 63¥% Oiginal Tine: 240. 00
| -76 CORRI DOR | MPROVEMENTS
Pay Period Start: 7/ 22/ 2024 Revi sed Ti ne: 240. 00
Project No: | M762-060 Pay Period Ending: 08/31/2024 Time Charged: 25. 50

Proj ect Counti es:

Regi on 4

Contractor:

C013 - LOGAN

Date Let:

Dat e Awar ded:

Dat e Contract Executed:

CASTLE ROCK CONSTRUCTI ON COVPANY OF

COLORADO, LLC

6374 S. RACI NE CI RCLE
CENTENNI AL, CO 80111

Date Notice to Proceed:

04/ 25/ 2024
05/ 28/ 2024
05/ 30/ 2024
06/ 03/ 2024

Date Tinme Started:
Dat e Work Began:

Days Char ged:
Dat e Accept ed:

25.50

Current Tot al

This Estinmate

25037-BI D
Current $22, 576, 884. 59 Parti ci pating $ 849, 957. 25 $ 849, 957. 25
Projected Ant:
Awar d Proj ect $20, 899, 040. 67 Non- Par ti ci pati ng 0. 00
Ant :
Per cent 3. 76Y% Total Earnings 849, 957. 25 849, 957. 25
Conpl et e:
Remai ni ng $21, 726, 927. 34 St ockpil ed Materials 0. 00 0. 00
Proj ect ed
Funds:
Renmai ni ng $21, 238, 952. 64 Gross Earni ngs 849, 957. 25 849, 957. 25
Contract Ant:
Ret ai nage -25,498. 72 -25,498. 72
Securities Encunbered
Net Ear ni ngs 824, 458. 53 824, 458. 53
Anount Due 824, 458. 53 824, 458. 53
Total for 25037-BID $ 824, 458. 53
Paynment Due $ 824, 458. 53
Approved for Paynent By Joel M:Cracken 09/06/2024
Esti mate Coment :
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJIECT: | M)762-060 CONTI D C25037 PCN: 25037-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 1

Amount .
Ref Item Item Bl D+CO : . Q:_y Qy to . Cumul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25037-BI D

0200

001 201-00000 dearing and 1 $54,703.47/L S 0. 00 0.69 0. 69 $37, 745. 39 $37, 745. 39
Grubbing | L S

002 202-00019 Renoval of 2 $1, 747. 79/ EACH 0. 00 1. 00 1.00 $1,747.79 $1,747.79
Inlet | EACH

003 202-00024 Renopval of 5 $1, 002. 86/ EACH 0. 00 0.00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Enbanknent
Protector Type
5 | EACH

004 202-00170 Ginding And 351, 854 $4. 18/ SY 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Texturing
Concrete
Paverment | SY

005 202-00210 Renoval of 369 $42. 29/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Concrete
Paverment | SY

006 202-00240 Renopval of 4,282 $3. 89/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t at
(Planing) | SY

007 202-00250 Renoval of 305, 800 $0. 52/ SF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Pavenent
Marking | SF

008 202-00810 Renoval of 153 $156. 00/ EACH 0. 00 1.00 1.00 $156. 00 $156. 00
Ground Sign |
EACH

009 202-00821 Renopval of 100 $130. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Sign Panel |
EACH

010 202-01130 Renopval of 4, 430 $9. 83/ LF 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Guardrail Type
3| LF

011 202-04002 dean Culvert 4 $7, 280. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
| EACH

012 203-01500 Bl ading | 30 $150. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 6. 50 6. 50 $975. 00 $975. 00
HOUR

013 203-01597 Potholing | 24 $280. 80/ HOUR 0. 00 17. 00 17. 00 $4, 773. 60 $4, 773. 60
HOUR
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJIECT: | M)762-060 CONTI D C25037
ESTI MATE NO 1

PCN: 25037-BIC

Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO Ly Qy to

No. No. Description Quantity Priee) Uit ey Oy I;rehrlisod Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

25037-BI D

0200

014 207-00700 Topsoil 10, 607 $6. 54/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
(Onsite) | CY

015 208-00023 FErosion Log 200 $6. 78/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Type 3 (12
Inch) | LF

016 208-00029 FErosion Log 9, 650 $6. 82/ LF 0. 00 2,774.00 2,774.00
Type 3
(Special) (12
Inch) | LF

017 208-00035 Aggregate Bag 500 $7. 25/ LF 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
| LF

018 208-00046 Pre- 20 $1, 248. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
fabricated
Concrete
Washout
Structure
(Type 1) |
EACH

019 208-00075 Pre- 18 $6, 389. 00/ EACH 0. 00 8. 00 8. 00
fabricated
Vehi cl e
Tracki ng Pad |
EACH

020 208-00103 Renpval and 80 $52. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 15. 00 15. 00
Di sposal of
Sedi nent
(Labor) | HOUR

021 208-00105 Renpval and 24 $156. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Di sposal of
Sedi ment
(Equi pnent) |
HOUR

022 208-00106 Sweeping 240 $286. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
( Sedi nent
Renoval ) |
HOUR

023 208-00107 Renopval of 30 $52. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 10. 00 10. 00
Trash | HOUR

024 208-00207 Erosion 60 $312. 00/ DAY 0. 00 12. 00 12. 00
Cont r ol
Managenent |
DAY

$0.

$0.

$18, 918.

$0.

$0.

$51, 112.

$780.

$0.

$0.

$520.

$3, 744.

00

00

68

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

$0.

$0.

$18, 918.

$0.

$0.

$51, 112.

$780.

$0.

$0.

$520.

$3, 744.

00

00

68

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJIECT: | M)762-060 CONTI D C25037 PCN: 25037-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 1

Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od

25037-BI D

0200

025 210-04020 Modify Inlet 2 $5, 200. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
| EACH

026 212-00700 Organic 3, 600 $1.14/LB 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Fertilizer |
LB

027 212-00701 Conpost 2,160 $42. 96/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Mechani cal | 'y
Applied) | CY

028 212-00703 Humate | LB 2,700 $1.13/LB 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00

029 212-00704 WMcorrhizae | 360 $14. 03/ LB 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
LB

030 212-00706 Seeding 17 $984. 00/ ACRE 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Native) Drill
| ACRE

031 212-00708 Seeding 1 $1, 992. 99/ ACRE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Native)
Br oadcast |
ACRE

032 213-00004 Ml ching 17 $839. 34/ ACRE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Weed Free
Straw) | ACRE

033 213-00061 Ml ch 3,474 $3. 28/ LB 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Tackifier | LB

034 213-00150 Bonded Fi ber 8 $3, 981. 10/ ACRE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Matrix | ACRE

035 216-00201 Soil 10, 000 $2. 75/ SY 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Ret enti on
Bl anket
(Straw
Coconut)
( Bi odegr adabl e
Class 1) | SY

036 217-00020 Herbicide 20 $338. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Treat ment |
HOUR
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJIECT: | M)762-060 CONTI D C25037 PCN: 25037-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 1

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

25037-BI D

0200

037 403-00720 Hot M x 145 $618. 80/ TON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t
(Pat chi ng)
(Asphalt) |
TON

038 403-34851 Hot Mx 219 $244. 40/ TON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t
(Grading SX)
(100) (PG 64-
28) | TON

039 412-05002 Full Depth 597, 345 $12. 30/ SF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Repair of
Concrete
Pavenent | SF

040 412-14000 Sawi ng and 661, 838 $2. 50/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Seal i ng
Concrete
Pavenent
Joints | LF

041 420-00255 Ceotextile 66, 383 $4. 46/ SY 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(I'nterlayer)
(Special) | sY

042 506-00209 Riprap (9 10 $480. 81/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Inch) | CY

043 507-00100 Concrete 8 $2, 063. 32/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Sl ope and
Ditch Paving
(Rei nforced) |
CcY

044 603-01125 12 Inch 14 $987. 50/ LF 0. 00 16. 00 16. 00 $15, 800. 00 $15, 800. 00
Rei nf or ced
Concrete Pipe
(Complete In
Pl ace) | LF

045 603-01245 24 Inch 32 $505. 90/ LF 0. 00 8. 00 8. 00 $4, 047. 20 $4, 047. 20
Rei nf or ced
Concrete Pipe
(Complete In
Place) | LF

046 603-10180 18 Inch 1,988 $142. 82/ LF 0. 00 1,016.00 1,016.00 $145,105.12 $145, 105. 12
Cor rugat ed
Steel Pipe |
LF
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQJECT: | M)762-060 CONTI D. C25037 PCN: 25037-BID
ESTI MATE NO 1
Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Priee) Wit Arey @iy i @ Dat e s Amount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25037-BI D

0200

047 603-30018 18 Inch Steel 16 $1, 030. 09/ EACH .00 .00 .00 $5, 150. 45 $5, 150. 45
End Section |
EACH

048 603-50012 12 Inch 594 $67. 67/ LF .00 .00 .00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Pl astic Pipe |
LF

049 604-00305 |Inlet Type C 4 $7, 025. 18/ EACH .00 .00 .00 $14, 050. 36 $14, 050. 36
(5 Foot) |
EACH

050 606-00302 Guardrail 3,675 $37. 96/ LF .00 .00 .00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Type 3 (31
I nch M dwest
Guardrai l
Systenm) | LF

051 606-01340 End Anchorage 2 $1, 728. 48/ EACH .00 .00 .00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Type 3D | EACH

052 606-01370 Transition 12 $3, 755. 44/ EACH .00 .00 .00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Type 3G | EACH

053 606-01380 Transition 2 $2, 147. 60/ EACH .00 .00 .00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Type 3H | EACH

054 606-01395 Transition 4 $1, 594. 32/ EACH .00 .00 .00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Type 3L | EACH

055 606-01402 Transition 6 $10, 400. 00/ EACH .00 .00 .00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Type BR10B- GR3
| EACH

056 606-02003 End Anchorage 6 $3, 842. 80/ EACH .00 .00 .00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Nonfl ared) |
EACH

057 606-02005 End Anchorage 10 $3, 832. 40/ EACH .00 .00 .00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Flared) |
EACH

058 609-60011 Curb Type 6 1, 867 $52. 00/ LF .00 .00 .00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Section M |
LF
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

I MD762- 060

CONTI D C25037
ESTI MATE NO 1

PCN: 25037-BIC

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item BI D+CO

Description Quantity

Qy

Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Peri od

Qy to
Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve

Anmount

25037-BI D

0200
059

060

061

062

063

064

065

066

067

068

069

612- 00039

612- 00052

612- 00081

612-00083

612-00101

612-00103

613-50210

614- 00011

614-00012

614- 00013

614- 00615

Del i neat or 250
(Fl exi bl e)
(Surface
Mount ed) |
EACH

Refl ector | 215
EACH

Del i neat or 36
(Post Munt ed)

(Type 1) |

EACH

Del i neat or 12
(Post Mbount ed)

(Type I11) |

EACH

Del i neat or 431
(Drivable
Concrete
Installation)
(Type 1) |
EACH

Del i neat or 12
(Drivable
Concrete
Install ation)

(Type 111) |
EACH

Tenpor ary 1
Lighting | L S

Si gn Panel 694
(Cass I) | SF

Si gn Panel 1,584
(Cass I1) |
SF

Si gn Panel 668
(Cass I11) |
SF

St eel 60
Si gnpost (W
6x15) | LF

$78.

$18.

$78.

$83.

$135.

$136.

$205, 264.

$29.

$32.

$35.

$208.

00/ EACH

72/ EACH

00/ EACH

20/ EACH

20/ EACH

24/ EACH

80/L S

12/ SF

24/ SF

36/ SF

00/ LF

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJIECT: | M)762-060 CONTI D C25037
ESTI MATE NO 1

PCN: 25037-BIC

Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO Ly Qy to

No. No. Description Quantity Priee) Uit ey Oy I;rehrlisod Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve

Anmount

25037-BI D

0200

070 614-01503 Steel Sign 216 $468. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Support (2-
I nch Round)
(Post and
Socket) | EACH

071 614-01573 Steel Sign 76 $780. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Support (2-1/2
I nch Round NP-
40) (Post &
Sl i pbase) |
EACH

072 614-03002 Concrete 4 $3, 328. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Footing (Type
2) | EACH

073 615-00030 Embanknent 10 $2, 493. 20/ EACH 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Protector Type
3 | EACH

074 621-00450 Detour 22,878 $131. 41/ SY 0.00 1,606.00 1,606.00

Pavenent | SY

075 625-00000 Construction 1 $130, 000.00/L S 0. 00 0.21 0.21
Surveying | L
S

076 626-00000 Mbbilization 1 $1,758,033./L S 0.00 0.00 0.00
| LS 32

077 627-00009 Modified 1, 340 $171. 60/ GAL 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Epoxy Pavenent
Mar ki ng
(I'nfaid) | GAL

078 627-00013 Pavenent 2,478 $54. 60/ GAL 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Mar ki ng Pai nt
(Hi gh Build) |
GAL

079 627-00030 Raised 1, 000 $3. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Pavenent
Mar ker

(Tenporary) |
EACH

080 627-02010 Preforned 21, 338 $21. 32/ SF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Pl astic
Pavement
Mar ki ng (Type
1) (Inlaid) |
SF

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$211, 044.

$27, 300.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

46

00

00

00

00

00

00

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$211, 044.

$27, 300.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

46

00

00

00

00

00

00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJIECT: | M)762-060 CONTI D C25037
ESTI MATE NO 1

PCN: 25037-BIC

Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO Ly Qy to

No. No. Description Quantity Priee) Uit ey Oy I;rehrlisod Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

25037-BI D

0200

081 630-00000 Flagging | 1, 600 $44. 20/ HOUR 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
HOUR

082 630-00007 Traffic 50 $780. 00/ DAY 0. 00 21.00 21.00
Cont r ol
I nspection |
DAY

083 630-00012 Traffic 285 $2, 288. 00/ DAY 0. 00 27.00 27.00
Cont r ol
Managenent |
DAY

084 630-00035 Energency 4 $69, 087. 19/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Pul | -of f Area

(Tenporary) |
EACH

085 630-80001 Flashing 29 $1, 040. 00/ EACH 0. 00 2.00 2.00
Beacon
(Portable) |
EACH

086 630-80338 Barricade 10 $260. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
(Type 3 M D

(Tenporary) |
EACH

087 630-80341 Construction 150 $208. 00/ EACH 0. 00 24.00 24.00
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size A)
| EACH

088 630-80342 Construction 177 $312. 00/ EACH 0. 00 30. 00 30. 00
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size B)
| EACH

089 630-80343 Construction 5 $348. 40/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size C
| EACH

090 630-80344 Construction 622 $114. 40/ SF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Traffic Sign
(Special) | SF

091 630-80355 Portable 4 $12, 480. 00/ EACH 0. 00 1.00 1.00
Message Sign
Panel | EACH

$0.

$16, 380.

$61, 776.

$0.

$2, 080.

$0.

$4, 992.

$9, 360.

$0.

$0.

$12, 480.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

$0.

$16, 380.

$61, 776.

$0.

$2, 080.

$0.

$4, 992,

$9, 360.

$0.

$0.

$12, 480.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJIECT: | M)762-060 CONTI D C25037 PCN: 25037-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 1

Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : . Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od

25037-BI D

0200

092 630-80358 Advance 6 $15, 600. 00/ EACH 0. 00 1.00 1.00 $15, 600. 00 $15, 600. 00
War ni ng
Fl ashi ng or
Sequenci ng
Arrow Panel (C
Type) | EACH

093 630-80360 Drum 370 $46. 80/ EACH 0. 00 37.00 37.00 $1, 731. 60 $1, 731. 60
Channel i zi ng
Devi ce | EACH

094 630-80363 Drum 6 $57. 20/ EACH 0. 00 3.00 3.00 $171. 60 $171. 60
Channel i zi ng
Device (Wth
Li ght)
(Flashing) |
EACH

095 630-80367 Portable 6 $10, 400. 00/ EACH 0. 00 2.00 2.00 $20, 800. 00 $20, 800. 00
Traffic Speed
Monitor | EACH

096 630-80370 Barrier 800 $68. 03/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Tenporary) |
LF

097 630-80380 Traffic Cone 200 $22. 88/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
| EACH

098 630-80390 Channeli zing 1, 650 $28. 60/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Devi ce
(Special) |
EACH

099 630-80392 Stackable 300 $28. 60/ EACH 0. 00 318. 00 318. 00 $9, 094. 80 $9, 094. 80
Tubul ar Mar ker
| EACH

100 630-80393 Stackable 100 $31. 20/ EACH 0. 00 6. 00 6. 00 $187. 20 $187. 20
Vertical
Panel s | EACH

101 630-80511 Mbbhile 1 $5,200.00/L S 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Pavenent
Mar ki ng Zone |
LS

102 630-85010 I npact 4 $8, 840. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
At t enuat or
(Tenporary) |
EACH
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJIECT: | M)762-060 CONTI D C25037 PCN: 25037-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 1

Amount .
Ref Item Item Bl D+CO : . Q:_y Qy to . Cumul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25037-BI D

0200

103 630-85041 Mbobile 50 $2, 028. 00/ DAY 0. 00 6. 00 6. 00 $12, 168. 00 $12, 168. 00
Att enuator |
DAY

104 700-70010 F/ A M nor 750, 000 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cont r act
Revisions | F
A

105 700-70016 F/ A Fuel Cost 0 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Adjustrment | F
A

106 700-70018 F/ A Roadway 400, 000 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Snoot hness
Incentive | F
A

107 700-70019 F/ A Asphalt 0 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cenment Cost
Adj ustment | F
A

108 700- 70023 F/ A On-The- 25, 600 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Job Trainee |
F A

109 700-70111 Project First 5, 000 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Program| F A

110 700-70380 F/ A Erosion 5, 000 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00

Control | F A

0200 Total $709, 791.25 $709, 791. 25

0400

111 620-00002 Field Ofice 1 $63, 757. 20/ EACH 0. 00 1.00 1.00 $63, 757. 20 $63, 757. 20
(G ass 2) |
EACH

112 620-00012 Field 1 $68, 608. 80/ EACH 0. 00 1.00 1.00 $68, 608. 80 $68, 608. 80
Laborat ory
(G ass 2) |
EACH

113 620- 00020 Sanitary 1 $7, 800. 00/ EACH 0. 00 1.00 1.00 $7, 800. 00 $7, 800. 00
Facility |
EACH
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJIECT: | M)762-060 CONTI D C25037 PCN: 25037-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 1

Qy Amount

Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : . Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No. Description Quantity Priee) Uit ey Oy I;reTisod Dat e Igehrlisod Amount
25037-BI D

0400

0400 Total $140, 166.00 $140, 166. 00
25037-BI D Total $849, 957.25 $849, 957. 25

Invoice Total $849,957.25 $849, 957. 25
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